
$499,999 - 1938 Henry St, Rahway City
MLS® #3896629

$499,999
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,262 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

Somerset Homes, Rahway City, NJ

Beautifully Renovated 3 Bed 1.5 Bath BiLevel
in thriving Rahway is the perfect place to call
Home Sweet Home! Well maintained inside &
out with curb appeal in a great neighborhood,
you're close to shopping, dining, easy access
to Rte 9 & just minutes to Rahway Train
Station - a commuter's delight! Tiled Foyer
entry welcomes you in to find a spacious, light
and bright open Living/Dining combo with
gleaming HW flooring & plenty of natural light
throughout. Updated Eat-in-Kitchen offers
sleek SS Appliances, gorgeous granite
counters, soft close cabinetry, ceramic flrs +
backsplash, recessed lighting & delightful
breakfast bar. Down the hall, the main Full
Bath, along with 3 generous Bedrooms.
Finished lower level boasts a sizable Family
rm, convenient 1/2 Bath, Laundry rm &
converted Garage made into a versatile Bonus
rm - ideal for a Home Office, Home Gym, etc.
Large, plush Backyard with Patio makes
entertaining easy, completely fenced-in for
your privacy and comfort. Addtl features inc an
Xfinity Security System, Central Air & Forced
Heat with Nest Thermostat, Ring doorbell,
Smart Attic exhaust fan and more! Truly a
Move-in-Ready MUST SEE! *Showings begin
Thurs 4/18

Built in 1962

Essential Information

MLS® # 3896629



Price $499,999

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 1

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,262

Acres 0.10

Year Built 1962

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family

Style Bi-Level, Detached

Status Active

Community Information

Address 1938 Henry St

Subdivision Somerset Homes

City Rahway City

County Union

State NJ

Zip Code 07065-5806

Amenities

Utilities Electric, Gas-Natural

Parking 1 Car Width, Blacktop, Driveway-Exclusive

Garages Attached Garage, Finished Garage, Garage Door Opener, See Remarks

Interior

Interior Blinds, Carbon Monoxide Detector, Drapes, Security System, Shades, Smoke
Detector, Window Treatments

Appliances Carbon Monoxide Detector, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave Oven,
Range/Oven-Gas, Refrigerator, Trash Compactor, Washer

Heating Gas-Natural

Cooling Attic Fan, Central Air

Exterior

Exterior Wood Shingle

Exterior Features Barbeque, Curbs, Open Porch(es), Patio, Privacy Fence, Sidewalk, Storm
Door(s), Storm Window(s), Thermal Windows/Doors

Lot Description Level Lot



Roof Asphalt Shingle

School Information

Elementary Cleveland

Middle Rahway MS

High Rahway HS

Additional Information

Date Listed April 17th, 2024

Days on Market 30

HOA Fees 0.00
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